The Sentinel single in-line duct fans are as
supplied from Vent-Axia Ltd. Manufactured
from prime quality galvanised sheet steel,
Sentinel fan units are internally treated with
an ‘O’ class rated, BS476 part 6 & 7,
acoustic foam, which offers the benefits
of high sound absorption, good thermal
insulation properties, in addition to self

Weatherproof Typical Ordering
Designation
Ordering Codes are similar to existing
units with Suffix…. /WP which denotes
Weatherproof finish.
Example   SENT100S/CP/WP
Accessories
For duct accessories see Ducting and
Fitting Section.
330            T: 0844 856 0591
Vent-Axia Sentinel
D-Box Single Fan
b
a
dc
e
f
spigot     offset
airflow
h
g
CL
Fan Dimensions (mm)
Constant
Hierarchy Pressure Duct Diameter mm Weight
Model Model c a b d e f g h Kg
SENT100S SENT100S/CP 100 380 443 275 400 192 306 62 8.5
SENT125S SENT125S/CP 125 380 443 275 400 192 306 62 8.5
SENT150S SENT150S/CP 150 380 443 275 400 192 306 62 8.5
SENT200S SENT200S/CP 200 435 531 330 453 287 360 60 12.5
SENT250S SENT250S/CP 250 435 531 330 453 287 360 35 13
SENT315S SENT315S/CP 315 710 808 540 661 458 568 43 34
SENT400S SENT400S/CP 400 710 808 540 661 458 568 43 36
SENT500S SENT500S/CP 500 898 996 735 858 577 765 59 55
W: www.vent-axia.com 331
Sentinel D-Box
Anti-Vibration *Duct Heat
Hierarchy Mounts Duct air heater Filter   cassette Bag filter cassette attenuator 600mm exchange unit
Model Model Stock Ref. Stock Ref. Stock Ref. Stock Ref. Stock Ref. Stock Ref.
SENT100S SENT100T/CP 10523033 10531100T1 10532100A 10533100 10535100 –
SENT125S SENT125T/CP 10523033 10531125T1 10532125A 10533125 10535125 –
SENT150S SENT150T/CP 10523033 10531150T1 10532150A 10533150 10535150 –
SENT200S SENT200T/CP 10523033 10531200T1 10532200A 10533200 10535200
10538290
+10577315
+10578315
SENT250S SENT250T/CP 10523033 10531250T1 10532250A 10533250 10535250
10538290
+10577315
+10578315
SENT315S SENT315T/CP 10523033 10531315T1 10532315A 10533315 10535315
10538290
+10577315
SENT400S SENT400T/CP 10523033 10531400T3 10532400A 10533400 10535400 –
SENT500S SENT500T/CP 10523033 10531500T3 10532500A 10533500 10536500* –
Accessories
*For alternative attenuator lengths, refer to Accessories and Controllers section
0
0 0.02 0.04 0.06 0.08 0.1 0.12